AM and PM - Report Details For 02 Sep 2019
Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN

Time Child ID Name Address

08:05 Bus Stop FRESHWATER STORE 670 ANGLESEA RD

FRESHWATER CREEK

2-Sep-19

MwY
UBD
Lat / Long -38.256053 144.275480

Depart Anglesea Rd / C134. At roundabout, take 3rd exit onto Hendy Main Rd.

08:10 Bus Stop 500 METRES FROM CO}F 2250 HENDY MAIN RD

FRESHWATER CREEK

MWY
UBD
Lat/Long -38.308584 144.263163

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135.

08:12 Bus Stop JUST BEFORE BRIDGE 2120 HENDY MAIN RD

FRESHWATER CREEK

Mwy
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.305942 144.239874

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135. Turn left onto Vickerys Rd.

08:15 Bus Stop CNR HENDY MAIN & VI 1855 HENDY MAIN RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.303879 144.218094
Depart Vickerys Rd.
08:17 Bus Stop 245 VICKERYS ROAD 245 VICKERYS RD MwWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.325024 144.219840
Depart Vickerys Rd. Turn right onto Portreath Rd.
08:20 Bus Stop BELLBRAE HARVEST 45 PORTREATH RD MwWY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.335016 144.214030

Depart Portreath Rd. Turn left onto Eagle Point Rd. Turn left onto Gundrys Rd. Turn right onto Elkington Rd.

08:24 Bus Stop CNR ELLINGTON & GU: 385 ELKINGTON RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.344819 144.221120
Depart Elkington Rd.
08:26 Bus Stop ON THE CORNER 320 ELKINGTON RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.351195 144.219926
Depart Elkington Rd.
08:30 Bus Stop WILSONS BUS STOP 51 ELKINGTON RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.372159 144.216449

Depart Elkington Rd.

08:31 Bus Stop GREAT OCEAN ROAD C 15 ELKINGTON RD

BELLBRAE

Mwy
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.376750 144.215173




Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Elkington Rd. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd. Turn right onto Jarosite Rd.

08:35 Bus Stop 60 JAROSITE ROAD 55 JAROSITE RD

BELLBRAE

2-Sep-19

MwWY
UBD
Lat / Long -38.368956 144.250206

Depart Jarosite Rd. Turn left onto Addiscott Rd.

08:36 Bus Stop 170 ADDISCOTT ROAD 175 ADDISCOTT RD

BELLBRAE

MwWY
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.365088 144.254147

Depart Addiscott Rd.

08:37 Bus Stop CNR DUNLOE & ADDIS( 135 ADDISCOTT RD

BELLS BEACH

Mwy
UBD
Lat/Long -38.361713 144.254905

Depart Addiscott Rd. Turn right onto Bones Rd. Turn left onto Bells Blvd.

JUST PAST SUNSET STR 28 BELLS BLVD
JANJUC

08:43 Bus Stop

MWY 505 BIll
UBD
Lat / Long -38.350667 144.283733

Depart Bells Blvd / C132. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd / B100.

BELLBRAE PRIMARY S 50 SCHOOL RD
BELLBRAE

08:50 School

MwY
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.333532 144.262706

Depart School Rd. Bear right onto Anglesea Rd. Pass through 2 roundabouts, remaining on C134. At roundabout, take 3rd exit
onto Baanip Blvd. Turn left onto B100. Make a U-turn at Church St. Turn left onto Essington St.

09:15 Depot GEELONG 16 ESSINGTON ST

GROVEDALE

MWwWY 465 J6

UBD 647 BI10
Lat/ Long -38.198654 144.343907




Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN 2-Sep-19

3
Time Child ID Name Address
15:13 Depot GEELONG 16 ESSINGTON ST MWY 465 J6
GROVEDALE UBD 647 BI10

Lat/Long -38.198654 144.343907

Depart Essington St. Turn left onto Surf Coast Hwy. At roundabout, take 3rd exit onto Mount Duneed Rd. At roundabout, take
Ist exit onto Anglesea Rd. At roundabout, take 2nd exit. Bear left onto School Rd.

15:35 School BELLBRAE PRIMARY S' 50 SCHOOL RD MWY

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.333532 144.262706

Depart School Rd. Bear right onto Anglesea Rd. At roundabout, take 1st exit onto Hendy Main Rd.

15:40 Bus Stop 500 METRES FROM COF 2250 HENDY MAIN RD MWY

FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.308584 144.263163

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135.

15:42 Bus Stop JUST BEFORE BRIDGE 2120 HENDY MAIN RD MwY

FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.305942 144.239874

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135. Turn left onto Vickerys Rd.

15:44 Bus Stop CNR HENDY MAIN & VI 1855 HENDY MAIN RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.303879 144.218094
Depart Vickerys Rd.
15:47 Bus Stop 245 VICKERYS ROAD 245 VICKERYS RD MwWY

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.325024 144.219840

Depart Vickerys Rd. Turn right onto Portreath Rd.

15:49 Bus Stop BELLBRAE HARVEST 45 PORTREATH RD MwY

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.335016 144.214030

Depart Portreath Rd. Turn left onto Eagle Point Rd. Turn left onto Gundrys Rd. Turn right onto Elkington Rd.

15:58 Bus Stop CNR ELLINGTON & GU. 385 ELKINGTON RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.344819 144.221120
Depart Elkington Rd.
16:00 Bus Stop ON THE CORNER 320 ELKINGTON RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.351195 144.219926
Depart Elkington Rd.
16:06 Bus Stop WILSONS BUS STOP 51 ELKINGTON RD MWY

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.372159 144.216449




Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN
Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Elkington Rd.

16:09 Bus Stop GREAT OCEAN ROAD C 15 ELKINGTON RD

BELLBRAE

2-Sep-19

MWY
UBD
Lat/Long -38.376750 144.215173

Depart Elkington Rd. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd. Turn right onto Jarosite Rd.

16:13 Bus Stop 60 JAROSITE ROAD 55 JAROSITE RD

BELLBRAE

MwWY
UBD
Lat / Long -38.368956 144.250206

Depart Jarosite Rd. Turn left onto Addiscott Rd.

16:14 Bus Stop 170 ADDISCOTT ROAD 175 ADDISCOTT RD

BELLBRAE

Mwy
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.365088 144.254147

Depart Addiscott Rd.

16:14 Bus Stop CNR DUNLOE & ADDIS( 135 ADDISCOTT RD

BELLS BEACH

MwyY
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.361713 144.254905

Depart Addiscott Rd. Turn right onto Bones Rd. Turn left onto Bells Blvd.

JUST PAST SUNSET STR 28 BELLS BLVD
JAN JUC

16:20 Bus Stop

MWY 505 BIll
UBD
Lat/ Long -38.350667 144.283733




